TM
SHIELDED SMD DUAL INDUCTOR / TRANSFORMER
EST. 1999
TM
SHIELDED SMD DUAL INDUCTOR / TRANSFORMER
MTI - 0703 SERIES
C
FEATURES:

per EU
2002/95/EC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
M T I 0 7 0 3 3 R 3 T M
C
FEATURES:
- Solder Heat Resistance: 260 °C for 10 seconds
- Dimensions (mm)
- Turns Ratio = 1:1
- Temp Rise = 40 °C @ I rms
- Inductance Drop = 20% @ Isat
- Operating Temp = -40 to +85 °C
- Spec Ratings are at 25 °C
A
B
EST. 1999
TM
per EU
2002/95/EC
M T I 0 7 0 3 3 R 3 T M
Series
Size Inductance Code
Packaging
* T: Tape & Reel
Inductance
Tolerance
* M: +/- 20%
C
FEATURES:
- Solder Heat Resistance: 260 °C for 10 seconds
- Dimensions (mm)
- Turns Ratio = 1:1
- Temp Rise = 40 °C @ I rms
- Inductance Drop = 20% @ Isat
- Operating Temp = -40 to +85 °C
- Spec Ratings are at 25 °C
A
B
EST. 1999
TM
per EU
2002/95/EC
M T I 0 7 0 3 3 R 3 T M
Series
Size Inductance Code
Packaging
* T: Tape & Reel
Inductance
Tolerance
* M: +/- 20%
MTI-0703-3R3TM
MTI-0703-4R7TM
MTI-0703-100TM
MTI-0703-120TM
MTI 0703 150TM
3.66
4.47
9.73
12.40
15 40
0.070
0.097
0.217
0.255
0 346
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7 5
7.5
7.5